
2017 Under 15 Boys Outdoor Championship
5 - 13 Apr 2017

Moorebank

Appointment Sheet - 12 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 12 Apr 2017 08:00 Pool E Legends Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Aqua

Northern Territory Ochre Black Black Fluro Green
Umpires RUTLEY Cameron (AUS) JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Darcy (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges APPS Matthew (AUS) WOODCOCK Michelle (AUS)

Technical Officer KENNEDY Ian (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 12 Apr 2017 10:00 Pool E Legends Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Navy Blue Red Grey

Tasmania Green Green Gold Gold Green Red
Umpires BROWN Darcy (AUS) TYSON Evan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire RUTLEY Cameron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges TEARE Christopher (AUS) WOODCOCK Michelle (AUS)

Technical Officer MAURICE Deanne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 12 Apr 2017 16:00 Pool D Legends Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Western Australia Black Gold Black Black Grey
Umpires MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS) KITCHENER Aaron (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HALL Joshua (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MAURICE Deanne (AUS)

Technical Officer TEARE Christopher (AUS)

Tournament Director
COURTNEY Martin (AUS)
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2017 Under 15 Boys Outdoor Championship
5 - 13 Apr 2017

Moorebank

Appointment Sheet - 12 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 12 Apr 2017 16:30 Pool C Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Queensland #1 Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple/green
Umpires DAVIS Bailey (AUS) SMETANA Adam (AUS)

Reserve Umpire YOUNG Reece (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KENNEDY Ian (AUS) FOWLES Darren (AUS)

Technical Officer APPS Matthew (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 12 Apr 2017 18:00 Pool D Legends Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland #2 Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple/green
Victoria White White Navy Orange Green

Umpires YOUNG Reece (AUS) HALL Joshua (AUS)
Reserve Umpire JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges MAURICE Deanne (AUS)
Technical Officer BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 12 Apr 2017 18:30 Pool C Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Gold Gold Black Gold Grey

Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires IBELL Christopher (AUS) MOGG Cory (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TYSON Evan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges TEARE Christopher (AUS) FOWLES Darren (AUS)

Technical Officer APPS Matthew (AUS)
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Tournament Director
COURTNEY Martin (AUS)
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